	PANY Vol <u>m93</u> Page	
к-45430		
STATUTORY WAR	RANTY DEED prporation)	
	IA AND JEANNE I. VALENCIA	Grantor
conveys and warrants to CARL B. THORNTC)N	, Grantee
onveys and warrants to	MATH and State of Orego	
	COUTH DANCE 11 FACT OF THE	
S1/2 N1/2 NE1/4 OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 35 WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGO	SUUIR, RANGE II EASI OF THE	
이 것이 아이는 것을 수 없었다. 물로 보기		
		a a car Santa a car
1. 184 - 194 · 2. 18 등 등 등 등 등 등 등 등 등 등 등 등 등 등 등 등 등 등		
This property is free of liens and encumbrances, EXCEPT:		
ensure of the second	RIGHTS OF WAY. AND EASEMENTS OF	RECORD
AND THOSE APPARENT UPON THE LAND, CONTRACT		
AND THOSE APPARENT UPON THE LAND, CONTRACT DRAINAGE. The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ 22,500.00	(Here comply with the requirements of RTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN	f ORS 93.07 VIOLATION THE PER
AND THOSE APPARENT UPON THE LAND, CONTRACT DRAINAGE. The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ 22,500.00 THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP	(Here comply with the requirements of RTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT PROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DE	f ORS 93.07 VIOLATION 5, THE PER EPARTMENT
AND THOSE APPARENT UPON THE LAND, CONTREX DRAINAGE. The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ 22,500.00 THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP VERIFY APPROVED USES.	(Here comply with the requirements of RTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT PROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DE	f ORS 93.07 VIOLATION 5, THE PER EPARTMENT
AND THOSE APPARENT UPON THE LAND, CONTRACT DRAINAGE. The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ _22,500.00 THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>8th</u> day ofJuly 19 _93	(Here comply with the requirements of RTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT PROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DE If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name	f ORS 93.07 VIOLATION T, THE PER EPARTMEN to be signe
AND THOSE APPARENT UPON THE LAND, CONTRACT DRAINAGE. The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ _22,500.00 THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>8th</u> day ofJuly 19 _93	(Here comply with the requirements of RTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT PROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DE If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name	f ORS 93.07 VIOLATION T, THE PER EPARTMEN to be signe
AND THOSE APPARENT UPON THE LAND, CONTRACT DRAINAGE. The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ 22,500.00 THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>8th</u> day of <u>July</u> 19 93 resolution of its board of directors.	(Here comply with the requirements of RTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT PROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DE If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name	f ORS 93.07 VIOLATION T, THE PER EPARTMENT to be signe
AND THOSE APPARENT UPON THE LAND, CONTRACT DRAINAGE. The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ _22,500.00 THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>8th</u> day of _July _ 19 _93	(Here comply with the requirements of RTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT PROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DE	f ORS 93.07 VIOLATION T, THE PER EPARTMEN to be signe
AND THOSE APPARENT UPON THE LAND, CONTRACT DRAINAGE. The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ 22,500.00 THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>8th</u> day of <u>July</u> 19 93 resolution of its board of directors.	(Here comply with the requirements of RTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT PROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DE If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name Mannue JEANNE 1. VALENCIA	f ORS 93.07 VIOLATION T, THE PER EPARTMENT to be signe
AND THOSE APPARENT UPON THE LAND, CONTRACTOR DRAINAGE. The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ _22,500.00 THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE A ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>8th</u> day of _July 19 93 resolution of its board of directors. ARTHUR R. VALENCIA	(Here comply with the requirements of RTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT PROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DE If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name Mannual Malana JEANNE I. VALENCIA	f ORS 93.03 VIOLATION THE PER EPARTMENT to be signed to be signed
AND THOSE APPARENT UPON THE LAND, CONTRACTOR DRAINAGE. The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ _22,500.00 THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE A ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>8th</u> day of _July 19 93 resolution of its board of directors. ARTHUR R. VALENCIA	(Here comply with the requirements of RTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT PROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DE If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name <u>Vernue</u> Valence JEANNE I. VALENCIA CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGEM STATE OF OREGON, County of	f ORS 93.03 VIOLATION T, THE PER EPARTMENT to be signed to be signed MENT
AND THOSE APPARENT UPON THE LAND, CONTREX DRAINAGE. The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ _22,500.00 THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>8th</u> day of _July 19 93 resolution of its board of directors. ARTHUR R. VALENCIA 	(Here comply with the requirements of RTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT PROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DE If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name <u>X</u> JEANNE I. VALENCIA CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGEM STATE OF OREGON, County of The foregoing instrument was acknowl this day of	f ORS 93.07 VIOLATION T, THE PER EPARTMENT to be signed to be signed t
AND THOSE APPARENT UPON THE LAND, CONTRACTOR DRAINAGE. The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ _22,500.00 THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>8th</u> day of _July 19 93 resolution of its board of directors. ARTHUR R. VALENCIA STATE OF OREGON, County of	(Here comply with the requirements of RTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT PROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DE If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name <u>X</u> JEANNE I. VALENCIA CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGEM STATE OF OREGON, County of The foregoing instrument was acknowl this day of	f ORS 93.07 VIOLATION T, THE PER EPARTMENT to be signed to be signed t
AND THOSE APPARENT UPON THE LAND, CONTREX DRAINAGE. The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ _22,500.00 THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>8th</u> day of _July 19 93 resolution of its board of directors. ARTHUR R. VALENCIA 	(Here comply with the requirements of RTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT IN PROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DE If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name <u>Vernue</u> Valence JEANNE I. VALENCIA CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGEM STATE OF OREGON, County of The foregoing instrument was acknowl this day of I by	f ORS 93.03 VIOLATION T, THE PER EPARTMENT to be signed to be signed MENT
AND THOSE APPARENT UPON THE LAND, CONTRACTOR DRAINAGE. The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ _22,500.00 THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>8th</u> day of _July 19 93 resolution of its board of directors. ARTHUR R. VALENCIA STATE OF OREGON, County of	(Here comply with the requirements of RTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT IN PROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DE If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name X.X.X.X.X.X.X.X.X.X.X.X.X.X.X.X.X.X.X.	f ORS 93.03 VIOLATION T, THE PER EPARTMENT to be signed to be signed MENT ledged befor 19
AND THOSE APPARENT UPON THE LAND, CONTREX DRAINAGE. The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ _22,500.00 THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APF VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>8th</u> day of _July 19 93 resolution of its board of directors. ARTHUR R. VALENCIA 	(Here comply with the requirements of RTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT IN PROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DE If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name <i>Learner Walling</i> If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name <i>CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGEM</i> STATE OF OREGON, County of The foregoing instrument was acknown this day of by of a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.	f ORS 93.03 VIOLATION T, THE PER EPARTMENT to be signed to be signed MENT ledged befor 19
AND THOSE APPARENT UPON THE LAND, CONTRANDRAINAGE. The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ _22,500.00 THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>8th</u> day of _July _ 19 _93 resolution of its board of directors. ARTHUR R. VALENCIA STATE OF OREGON, County of	(Here comply with the requirements of RTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT PROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DE If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name <u>X</u> <u>V</u>	f ORS 93.03 VIOLATION T, THE PER EPARTMENT to be signed to be signed MANT Hedged befor 19
AND THOSE APPARENT UPON THE LAND, CONTRANDRAINAGE. The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ _22,500.00 THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>8th</u> day of _July _ 19 _93 resolution of its board of directors. ARTHUR R. VALENCIA	(Here comply with the requirements of RTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT PROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DE If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name <u>X</u> <u>V</u>	f ORS 93.03 VIOLATION T, THE PER EPARTMENT to be signed to be signed MANT Hedged befor 19
AND THOSE APPARENT UPON THE LAND, CONTREX DRAINAGE. The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ _22,500.00 THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE A ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APF VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>8th</u> day of _July 19 93 resolution of its board of directors. ARTHUR R. VALENCIA 	(Here comply with the requirements of RTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT IN PROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DE If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name	f ORS 93.03 VIOLATION T, THE PER EPARTMENT to be signed to be signed MANT Hedged befor 19
AND THOSE APPARENT UPON THE LAND, CONTREX DRAINAGE. The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ 22,500.00 THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPEL APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE : ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>8th</u> day of <u>July</u> 19 93 resolution of its board of directors. ARTHUR R. VALENCIA 	(Here comply with the requirements of RTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT PROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DE If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name <u>X</u> <u>V</u>	f ORS 93.03 VIOLATION T, THE PER EPARTMENT to be signed to be signed MANT Hedged befor 19
AND THOSE APPARENT UPON THE LAND, CONTRENDRAINAGE. The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ 22,500.00 THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPEL APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>8th</u> day of <u>July</u> 19 93 resolution of its board of directors. ARTHUR R. VALENCIA STATE OF OREGON, County of	(Here comply with the requirements of RTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT PROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DE If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name <u>X</u> <u>V</u>	f ORS 93.03 VIOLATION T, THE PER EPARTMENT to be signed to be signed MANT Hedged befor 19
AND THOSE APPARENT UPON THE LAND, CONTREND DRAINAGE. The true consideration for this conveyance is \$ 22,500.00 THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPEL APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE : ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APP VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>8th</u> day of <u>July</u> 19 93 resolution of its board of directors. ARTHUR R. VALENCIA 	(Here comply with the requirements of RTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT PROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DE If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name <u>X</u> <u>V</u>	f ORS 93.03 VIOLATION T, THE PER EPARTMENT to be signed to be signed MANT Hedged befor 19

NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

OTIC 598

16792

personally appeared <u>Ar-Hur R</u>	AME, TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G. JANE DOE NOTARY PUBLIC AME, TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G. JANE DOE NOTARY PUBLIC Ved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) s/are subscribed to the within instrument and ac- knowledged to me that he/she they executed the same in his/her their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. MANDALE SIGNATURE OF NOTARY	CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER Though statute does not require the Notary to fill in the data below, doing so may prove invaluable to persons relying on the document. INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER(S) TITLE(S) FARTNER(S) GENERAL GENERAL GENERAL GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR OTHER: SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY/IEE;
THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE ATTACHED TO THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT:	TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT CONTACT IN TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT CONTACT IN NUMBER OF PAGES DATE OF DOCUMENT	Narranty Deed MENT_JUly 6, 1993
Though the data requested here is not required by law, it could prevent fraudulent reattachment of this form.		1e

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of	Klamath Coun	ty Title_co	the	12th	dav
of A.D., 19	<u>93</u> at <u>3:51</u>	o'clock PM., an	d duly recorded in	VolM93	
of	Deeds	on Page			
		Evelyn Biehn	County Cler	k	
FEE \$35.00		By Dei	line Mu	lindary	